## L150000 44081

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	Mait Mait	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		;

Office Use Only



000269885680

02/27/15--01026--005 \*\*160.00

PILED
2015 FEB 27 PM 2: 45

MAR 1 2 2015

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Division of C	i Section Corporations			
SUBJECT:		belding & Truc mited Liability Company	King UC	
The enclosed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) a	are submitted for filing.		
Please return all corre	spondence concerning this m	natter to the following:		
<del></del>	RAYK	Dorn, Braxt Name of Person	<u>'on</u>	<del></del>
	Rayborn	Welding ? T	rucking !	UC
	4948	NW Dill Ro	k	
	Arcapia	FI 34266	,	
For further information	E-mail address: (to be use	ed for future annual report notificate	cation)	2015 FEB 27 PERSEIARY FALL AHASSI
Braxton R	Auborn at (_ nc of Person	Area Code Daytime T	7317 elephone Number	PH 2: 45 OF STATE
Enclosed is a check for	or the following amount:		<b>0</b> 4	1.18°
□ \$125.00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certificate of Certified Copy (additional copy	Status &
<u>Ma</u>	iling Address	Street/Courier Ad	<u>dress</u>	

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE 1 - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
Rayborn Welding	E Trucking "LLC" iability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC."
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal officers.	ce of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address: 4948 NWDill Ed Arcadia Fl 34266	Mailing Address: 4948 NW Dill Ed Arcadia Fl 34266
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Reanother business entity with an active Florida registration.)	egistered Agent. You must designate an individual or
the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept to capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the oblig	SERVICE TIC.  SOT acceptable)  FL 34266  Zip  ice of process for the above stated limited liability company a he appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance rations of my position as registered agent as provided for in 605. F.S.
(CONTINUE)	<b>D</b> )

Page 1 of 2

	TICLE IV- name and address of each person authori	ized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:	
<u>Title</u> "AM	::  BR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:	
<u>"Mo</u>	R" = Manager <b>KG R</b>	Braxton Rayborn 4948 NW Dill Rd	
<u> </u>	AMBR	Janut Staub  6425 NE ROOMST	
	MBR	Felica Bedell  4948 NW Dill Rd  Arcadia Fl 34266	
~			
ARTICLE V:		iling: 3   1   2015 (OPTIONAL) c and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days	after
ARTICLE VI:	: Other provisions, if any.		
REQ	DUIRED SIGNATURE:	C. Raleon == ==	
	(In accordance with section 605.02 constitutes an affirmation under the	er or an authorized representative of a member. (103 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document of perjury that the facts stated herein are true) on submitted in a document to the Department of State provided for in \$ 817,155, F.S.)	
	<u>Braxt</u>	rped or printed name of signee	
		Filing Fees:	

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)